



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 10 of 2022

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. **versus** RAMLAL PATEL

Order Sheet

03/07/2025	Shri Akash Shrivastava, Advocate holding the brief of Shri R.N. Pusty, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Shobhit Mishra, Advocate for respondent No.1. None for the other respondents. Post this matter for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge