



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetMAC No. 10 of 2022THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. **versus** RAMLAL PATEL & Ors.

23/03/2026 Ashish	Shri R.N. Pusty, Advocate for the Appellant. None for the respondents. List it in the month of April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge